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Seniors D1 Trophée Mutuale / /

Seniors Départemental 2 / /

Seniors Départemental 4 / /

50008.1

50009.1

50097.1

50100.1

50609.1

50610.1

Verdigny Sancerre Fc 1

Mehun Port. Ol. 1

Dun Us 1

Bourges Gazelec 2

Baugy As 1

Bengy Ams 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

01/11/2020

18/10/2020

20/09/2020

20/09/2020

11/11/2020

20/09/2020

20/09/2020

20/09/2020

13/09/2020

13/09/2020

13/09/2020

13/09/2020

Poule Unique

Poule B

Poule B

22670244

22670245

22670426

22670429

22671452

22671453

Vierzon Chaillot Sl 1

Lignieres Av 1

Plaimpied Us 1

Mehun Port. Ol. 2

Torteron Rc 1

Ste Solange Us 1

581320

527177

504867

501541

504923

546258

529929

511654

529940

527177

548287

525436

316

318

323

Complexe Sportif

Stade Des Acacias

Stade Des Sports Du 
Colombier 1

Stade De Vauvert 1

Stade André Guillemin

Stade Jacques De Souza

Complexe Sportif Maurice Pinson

Rue Du Stade

118 Chaussee Cesar

Rue Du Stade

Rue Gabriel Faure

Route De Villequiers

Route De Flavigny

18240 BELLEVILLE SUR LOIRE

18500 MEHUN SUR YEVRE

18130 DUN SUR AURON

18000 BOURGES

18800 BAUGY

18520 BENGY SUR CRAON

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H


